
College - 1st Major Gender

Undergraduate

Full-Ɵme Part-Ɵme

Graduate/Doctoral

Full-Ɵme Part-Ɵme
Grand Total

College of Arts & LeƩers Men

Women

Total

College of Business Men

Women

Total

College of EducaƟon Men

Women

Total

College of Health & Behavioral Studies Men

Women

Total

College of Integrated Science & Engineering Men

Women

Total

College of Science & MathemaƟcs Men

Women

Total

College of Visual & Performing Arts Men

Women

Total

University Studies Men

Women

Total

Grand Total

167

67

100

3,086

1,944

1,142

29

20

9

91

64

27

3,373

2,095

1,278

203

48

155

4,461

1,495

2,966

140

64

76

148

69

79

4,952

1,676

3,276

4

2

2

457

421

36

156

112

44

314

262

52

931

797

134

338

259

79

5,119

4,214

905

151

131

20

464

373

91

6,072

4,977

1,095

92

15

77

1,689

398

1,291

41

9

32

4

4

1,826

422

1,404

103

44

59

1,495

894

601

31

19

12

17

12

5

1,646

969

677

57

38

19

1,116

731

385

22

14

8

48

29

19

1,243

812

431

186

117

69

977

682

295

1,163

799

364

1,15018,400 5701,086 21,206
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TABLE 3-12
First Majors: By College, Gender & Full-Ɵme / Part-Ɵme Status
Fall 2020

Source:  SCHEV Official Headcount Data
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